5 2 1 4 3 2 3 1 8 

b.         4 3 2 4 

c.     7 6 3 2 1 5 0 0 

d.        8 9 5 6 7 

SOLUTIONS 

a. 521 million, 432 thousand, 318 ones 

ANS: five hundred twenty-one million, four hundred thirty-two thousand, three 

hundreds and eighteen. 

b. 4 thousand, 324 ones 

ANS: four thousand, three hundred and twenty-four 

c. 76 million, 321 thousand, 500 ones 

ANS: seventy-six million, three hundred twenty-one thousands and five hundred 

d. 89 thousand, 567 ones 

ANS: eighty-nine thousands and five hundred and sixty-seven  

Write in words: eighty-two billion, three hundreds twenty million, nine hundreds and five thousand, seven 

hundred and thirty-five 

3 | P a g e  F o r m  2  M a t h e m a t i c s  -  2 0 2 2  

B. WRITE DECIMAL NUMBERS IN WORDS